

MACC No 187 of 2018

Order dated:
02.08.2019:

No step is taken by the Petitioner /claimant.

No S/R & A/D is received .

To 11.09.2019 for appearance & SR & AD.

.

Sd/-
Addl.Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.