

**MACC 187 of 2018**

**Order dated 07.01.2020**

No step is taken today due to Bharat Bandh.  
To 14.02.2020 for appearance & SR .

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.