

MACC 187 of 2018

Order dated 14.02.2020

Petitioner/Claimant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No SR is received .

To 30.03.2020 for appearance & SR.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.