

MACC 187 of 2018
CNR No. WBJP090001522018

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 35 Dated: 12.12.2023

Date is fixed for requisite.

None appears for the petitioners/claimants

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **31.01.2024** for requisite

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri