

MACC 187 of 2018
CNR No. WBJP090001522018

Order No. 45 Dated: 18.03.2025

Petitioner is absent on call.

Date is fixed for requisite.

No requisite filed.

It is 02:30 pm.

The petitioner is to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for non-prosecution.

Fix: 07.05.2025 for showing cause.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C.C, Tribunal.

Judge, MACC Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.